S&G Automobil Aktiengesellschaft
Autorisierter Mercedes-Benz

Verkauf und Service

Mercedes-Benz A 200 AMG

Night+MBUX+Pano+M-LED+RUKam+19"+Parktr

PKW

Price 39,998 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Saloon

First registration 12.2023

Technical Inspection New

Authority

Mileage in km 10,000 KM

Engine power 120 KW (163 Hp)

Cubic capacity 1,332 ccm

Fuel Petrol

Colour Silver Metallic paint

Gearbox type Double-clutch
Transmission, 7-Gear-
Automatic

Vehicle type Demonstrator

Previous owners From first hand

Vehicle-1D 3223-00336

Features:

Contact:

S&G Automobil Aktiengesellschaft
Autorisierter Mercedes-Benz
Verkauf und Service
Stegwiesenstrale 7

76646 Bruchsal

Telephone: (0)721 9565-356

Fax: (0)721 9565-370;

E-mail: info@sug.de
Homepage:www.sug.de

Vehicle with holding period! Earliest delivery date is 180 days after the first registration!, Feul

: Petrol, Multibeam-LED + Navigation + Riickfahrkamera + Panoramadach, From first hand,
HU/AU inspection new, Sport Package, Voice control, Rear view camera, Festplatten-Naviga-
tion, Automatic air conditioning, LED Intelligent Light System, Bending light, Panoramic
roof, Part leather, Tempo-delimiter, Parking Assistant - Self-steering systems, Heated seats,
MP3-Radio, 4-way electric windows, 7 airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program), iridiumsil-
ber metallic, MBUX Multimediasystem, Interior Color Black, AMG Leichtmetallréder, Alu-
felgen 19 Zoll, ABS, Keyless ignition, Electronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction con-
trol, Onboard computer, Fog lamps, Emission category Euro 6d-TEMP, Power steering

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

12,000,-
27,998,-
5.36 %
5.49 %

36

45,000 KM
2,198,-
32,076,-
18,000,-
391.00

Daimler Financial Service AG Mercedes-Benz Bank
Siemensstr. 7 70320 Stuttgart

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.









